
Appetizers

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw.  
Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs increases your risk for foodborne illness.

Portobella CrostinisPortobella Crostinis
Grilled toast points topped with portobella Grilled toast points topped with portobella 
mushrooms, fresh mozzarella and balsamic mushrooms, fresh mozzarella and balsamic 
reduction. 7.99reduction. 7.99

QuesadillaQuesadilla
Fajita chicken or steak strips with a blend of Fajita chicken or steak strips with a blend of 
sweet onions, Colby cheese, red and green sweet onions, Colby cheese, red and green 
peppers stuffed inside a flour tortilla.  Served peppers stuffed inside a flour tortilla.  Served 
with salsa and sour cream. with salsa and sour cream. 
Chicken 7.99  Steak 8.99  Cheese only 6.99Chicken 7.99  Steak 8.99  Cheese only 6.99
Add a side of guacamole .99Add a side of guacamole .99

Chicken WingsChicken Wings
Meaty chicken wings tossed with your choice of Meaty chicken wings tossed with your choice of 
sauce. (Buffalo, BBQ, Honey BBQ, Teriyaki or sauce. (Buffalo, BBQ, Honey BBQ, Teriyaki or 
Spicy Garlic) Served with celery sticks. 7.99Spicy Garlic) Served with celery sticks. 7.99

Chicken TendersChicken Tenders
Fresh chicken breast cut into strips, lightly Fresh chicken breast cut into strips, lightly 
breaded and deep-fried to a golden brown. breaded and deep-fried to a golden brown. 
Served with French fries and your choice of Served with French fries and your choice of 
BBQ sauce or ranch. 6.99BBQ sauce or ranch. 6.99

CalamariCalamari
Hand-breaded and fried calamari served Hand-breaded and fried calamari served 
with a side of Vitale’s homemade marinara with a side of Vitale’s homemade marinara 
sauce. 7.99sauce. 7.99

Chips and Cheese DeluxeChips and Cheese Deluxe
Loaded tortilla chips with your choice of Loaded tortilla chips with your choice of 
seasoned ground beef or chicken topped seasoned ground beef or chicken topped 
with tomatoes, onions and melted Colby with tomatoes, onions and melted Colby 
cheese. 8.99  Side of guacamole .99cheese. 8.99  Side of guacamole .99
Chips and Cheese 6.99Chips and Cheese 6.99
Chips and Salsa 3.99Chips and Salsa 3.99

BreadsticksBreadsticks
Freshly baked breadsticks with garlic Freshly baked breadsticks with garlic 
butter and served with our homemade butter and served with our homemade 
pizza sauce. 5.99pizza sauce. 5.99
Cheesy Breadsticks 6.99Cheesy Breadsticks 6.99

BruschettaBruschetta
Diced Roma tomatoes seasoned with fresh Diced Roma tomatoes seasoned with fresh 
garlic, olive oil, basil and balsamic garlic, olive oil, basil and balsamic 
reduction. Ready to pile on grilled Italian reduction. Ready to pile on grilled Italian 
bread. 5.99bread. 5.99

Shrimp ScampiShrimp Scampi
Shrimp sauteéd with garlic and tomatoes, Shrimp sauteéd with garlic and tomatoes, 
served in a white wine cream sauce with served in a white wine cream sauce with 
grilled toast points. 7.99grilled toast points. 7.99

MusselsMussels
Fresh Prince Edward Island Mussels, Fresh Prince Edward Island Mussels, 
steamed with white wine, garlic, herbs steamed with white wine, garlic, herbs 
and tomato sauce. Served spicy or and tomato sauce. Served spicy or 
non-spicy. 8.99non-spicy. 8.99

Italian NachosItalian Nachos
Breaded fried cheese ravioli covered in Breaded fried cheese ravioli covered in 
salsa Alfredo sauce, smothered with salsa Alfredo sauce, smothered with 
mozzarella cheese and baked to mozzarella cheese and baked to 
perfection. Garnished with Roma perfection. Garnished with Roma 
tomatoes and black olives. 7.99tomatoes and black olives. 7.99

Sports SamplerSports Sampler
A generous portion of potato skins, A generous portion of potato skins, 
chicken tenders, quesadillas and mozzarella chicken tenders, quesadillas and mozzarella 
sticks. Fixed up with all the sauces for sticks. Fixed up with all the sauces for 
dipping. 9.99 (no substitutions)dipping. 9.99 (no substitutions)

Mozzarella SticksMozzarella Sticks
Crisp outside, creamy inside, lightly Crisp outside, creamy inside, lightly 
breaded and deep-fried. Served with breaded and deep-fried. Served with 
Vitale’s homemade pizza sauce. 6.99Vitale’s homemade pizza sauce. 6.99

Potato SkinsPotato Skins
Crispy potato skins filled with Colby cheese Crispy potato skins filled with Colby cheese 
and bacon topped with green onion and and bacon topped with green onion and 
served with sour cream. 6.99served with sour cream. 6.99

Spinach and Artichoke DipSpinach and Artichoke Dip
A tempting taste of freshly minced artichokeA tempting taste of freshly minced artichoke
hearts, spinach and creamy cheese dip, hearts, spinach and creamy cheese dip, 
served with garlic pita and tortilla chips. 6.9served with garlic pita and tortilla chips. 6.99



Chicago-Style Pizza

All Chicago-Style Pizzas are Vitale’s 14”
deep dish crust with choice of toppings.
Cheese   13.99
1 Item   14.98
2 Items   15.97
3 Items   16.96
4 Items   17.95
5 Items   18.94
Deluxe   19.93
X-Item       .99
X-Cheese    2.25
Chiicken     2.00

The pizza that made the Windy City famous!The pizza that made the Windy City famous!

Mexican PizzaMexican Pizza
It’s loaded! A hand-tossed pizza with seasoned ground beef, Vitale’s homemade burrito sauce,It’s loaded! A hand-tossed pizza with seasoned ground beef, Vitale’s homemade burrito sauce,
green and black olives, lettuce, tomato and melted Colby cheese.  12”-15.99  14”-17.99  16”-19.99green and black olives, lettuce, tomato and melted Colby cheese.  12”-15.99  14”-17.99  16”-19.99

BBQ Chicken PizzaBBQ Chicken Pizza
We start with Sweet Baby Ray’s BBQ sauce and top it with grilled chicken,We start with Sweet Baby Ray’s BBQ sauce and top it with grilled chicken,
mozzarella and Colby cheese.  12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99mozzarella and Colby cheese.  12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99

Chicken Alfredo PizzaChicken Alfredo Pizza
Vitale’s homemade Alfredo sauce, grilled chicken, freshly sliced Roma tomatoes Vitale’s homemade Alfredo sauce, grilled chicken, freshly sliced Roma tomatoes 
and mozzarella cheese.  12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99and mozzarella cheese.  12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99

Spicy Lovers PizzaSpicy Lovers Pizza
Vitale’s homemade pizza sauce, spicy cappicola ham, jalapeño bacon Vitale’s homemade pizza sauce, spicy cappicola ham, jalapeño bacon 
and mozzarella cheese. 12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99and mozzarella cheese. 12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99

The Classic BruschettaThe Classic Bruschetta
Olive oil, mozzarella, Roma tomatoes and fresh basil.  12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99Olive oil, mozzarella, Roma tomatoes and fresh basil.  12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99

The GreekThe Greek
Feta, Kalamata olives, tomato, artichokes with a Greek dressing base   Feta, Kalamata olives, tomato, artichokes with a Greek dressing base   12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.9912”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99

SicilianSicilian
Olive oil base with ham, artichokes, oregano and mozzarella. 12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99Olive oil base with ham, artichokes, oregano and mozzarella. 12”-13.99  14”-15.99  16”-17.99

Pepperoni, Ham, JalapePepperoni, Ham, Jalapeñosños Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, Fresh Mushrooms,  Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms, Fresh Mushrooms, 
Black Olives, Green Olives, Green Peppers, Red Peppers, Black Olives, Green Olives, Green Peppers, Red Peppers, 

Banana Peppers, Spinach, JalapeBanana Peppers, Spinach, Jalapeños, Sausage, Bacon, Ground Beef, ños, Sausage, Bacon, Ground Beef, 
Meatballs, Cappicola, Chicken, Anchovies, Tomatoes, Meatballs, Cappicola, Chicken, Anchovies, Tomatoes, 

Artichoke Hearts, Pineapple, Feta CheeseArtichoke Hearts, Pineapple, Feta Cheese

Pizza ToppingsPizza Toppings

All pizza lovers are sure to enjoy Vitale’s homemade pizza and award winning sauce!All pizza lovers are sure to enjoy Vitale’s homemade pizza and award winning sauce!

Deluxe Pizza consists of generous portions of:Deluxe Pizza consists of generous portions of:
Sliced pepperoni, ham, homemade Italian sausage, mushrooms, Sliced pepperoni, ham, homemade Italian sausage, mushrooms, 
garden-fresh green peppers and onions, piled high on our hand-tossed crust.garden-fresh green peppers and onions, piled high on our hand-tossed crust.
    12”  14”  16”    12”  14”  16”

Cheese        11.74        12.74        13.74Cheese        11.74        12.74        13.74
1 Item        12.53        13.73        15.031 Item        12.53        13.73        15.03
2 Items        13.32        14.72        16.322 Items        13.32        14.72        16.32
3 Items        14.11        15.71        17.613 Items        14.11        15.71        17.61
4 Items        14.90        16.70        18.904 Items        14.90        16.70        18.90
5 Items        15.69        17.69        20.295 Items        15.69        17.69        20.29
Deluxe        16.48        18.68        21.48Deluxe        16.48        18.68        21.48
Meat Lover        15.90        17.70        19.90Meat Lover        15.90        17.70        19.90
Extra Items            .79            .99          1.29Extra Items            .79            .99          1.29
Extra Cheese         2.00          2.25          2.50Extra Cheese         2.00          2.25          2.50
Add Chicken         1.75          2.00          2.25Add Chicken         1.75          2.00          2.25

Gourmet Pizza

Stromboli
“A customer classic”

Homemade pizza dough 
folded over and stuffed with

 your three favorite pizza toppings, 
cheese and our homemade 

pizza sauce.  Baked 
until golden brown. 8.99

Vitale�’s Pizza

Gluten Free -Gluten Free - Regular or Italian Herb Crust Regular or Italian Herb Crust
 10” only 9.99  Additional Items .79 ea 10” only 9.99  Additional Items .79 ea

Personal 9”
Pan Pizza

For all of the light
weights it’s just your size 7.99
Additional toppings .79 each

Parties of 8 or more may be subject to 18% gratuity.



Garden Greens & Soup

Pasta 

Seafood PastaSeafood Pasta
Sauteed shrimp and mussels tossed with Sauteed shrimp and mussels tossed with 
fettuccini in a spicy tomato sauce  12.99fettuccini in a spicy tomato sauce  12.99

Pasta alla TinoPasta alla Tino
Shell pasta tossed with cherry tomatoes, Shell pasta tossed with cherry tomatoes, 
sausage and peas in a tomato Parmesan sausage and peas in a tomato Parmesan 
cream sauce  11.99cream sauce  11.99

LasagnaLasagna
Vitale’s homemade meat sauce, ricottaVitale’s homemade meat sauce, ricotta
cheese and mozzarella cheese layeredcheese and mozzarella cheese layered
between pasta sheets and baked tobetween pasta sheets and baked to
perfection.  10.99perfection.  10.99

ManicottiManicotti
Homemade Italian crepes stuffed withHomemade Italian crepes stuffed with
your choice of meat, cheese or a comboyour choice of meat, cheese or a combo
of both and smothered in Vitale’sof both and smothered in Vitale’s
homemade tomato or meat sauce.  9.99homemade tomato or meat sauce.  9.99

Fettuccine AlfredoFettuccine Alfredo
Fettuccine noodles tossed in Vitale’sFettuccine noodles tossed in Vitale’s
homemade Alfredo sauce. Topped off withhomemade Alfredo sauce. Topped off with
grated Parmesan cheese.  10.99grated Parmesan cheese.  10.99
Chicken 12.99Chicken 12.99

Penne VodkaPenne Vodka
Penne pasta tossed in a creamy vodka Penne pasta tossed in a creamy vodka 
sauce. 10.99  Add Chicken 12.99sauce. 10.99  Add Chicken 12.99

Spaghetti GamberiSpaghetti Gamberi
Sauteed shrimp and mushrooms with garlic, Sauteed shrimp and mushrooms with garlic, 
herbs, tomatoes and white wine. Tossed with herbs, tomatoes and white wine. Tossed with 
spaghetti. 12.99spaghetti. 12.99

Cajun PastaCajun Pasta
Sautéed shrimp, chicken, Andouille sausage, Sautéed shrimp, chicken, Andouille sausage, 
roasted peppers, red onion and fresh basil in roasted peppers, red onion and fresh basil in 
a fiery tomato sauce with fettuccini.  11.99a fiery tomato sauce with fettuccini.  11.99

Mostaccioli Al FornoMostaccioli Al Forno
Penne pasta topped with Vitale’s homemade Penne pasta topped with Vitale’s homemade 
meat sauce, covered with mozzarella cheese meat sauce, covered with mozzarella cheese 
and baked to perfection.  9.99and baked to perfection.  9.99

SpaghettiSpaghetti
Al dente spaghetti noodles topped with Al dente spaghetti noodles topped with 
Vitale’s homemade tomato or meat Vitale’s homemade tomato or meat 
sauce.  9.99sauce.  9.99
Served with homemade meatballs.  10.99Served with homemade meatballs.  10.99

Penne Con PolloPenne Con Pollo
Penne pasta with strips of grilled chicken and Penne pasta with strips of grilled chicken and 
sun-dried tomatoes, tossed in a pesto cream sun-dried tomatoes, tossed in a pesto cream 
sauce.  12.99sauce.  12.99

Taco SaladTaco Salad
A  colorful salad of mixed greens, topped with A  colorful salad of mixed greens, topped with 
your choice of seasoned ground beef or chicken, your choice of seasoned ground beef or chicken, 
black and green olives, sweet onions, fresh black and green olives, sweet onions, fresh 
tomatoes and Colby cheese. Served in an tomatoes and Colby cheese. Served in an 
edible baked tortilla bowl with salsa and sour edible baked tortilla bowl with salsa and sour 
cream. 7.99cream. 7.99

Greek SaladGreek Salad
Baby mixed greens topped with artichokes, Baby mixed greens topped with artichokes, 
Kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese Kalamata olives, cherry tomatoes, feta cheese 
and red onions. Served with Mediterranean and red onions. Served with Mediterranean 
dressing. 8.99dressing. 8.99

Spinach SaladSpinach Salad
Pine nuts, feta cheese, crispy pancetta, roma Pine nuts, feta cheese, crispy pancetta, roma 
tomatoes tossed in balsamic vinaigrette. 7.99tomatoes tossed in balsamic vinaigrette. 7.99
Add Chicken 2.00Add Chicken 2.00
Add Salmon 3.00 Add Salmon 3.00 

Soup of the DaySoup of the Day
Cup 2.49 Bowl 3.99  Cup 2.49 Bowl 3.99  

Caesar SaladCaesar Salad
Crisp hearts of Romaine lettuce tossed Crisp hearts of Romaine lettuce tossed 
with seasoned croutons and grated with seasoned croutons and grated 
Romano cheese.  Served with house Romano cheese.  Served with house 
Caesar dressing. 6.99Caesar dressing. 6.99
Chicken Caesar 8.99Chicken Caesar 8.99
Salmon Caesar 9.99Salmon Caesar 9.99
Steak Caesar 9.99Steak Caesar 9.99
Shrimp Caesar 9.99Shrimp Caesar 9.99

Classic CapreseClassic Caprese
Fresh Mozzarella cheese and Roma Fresh Mozzarella cheese and Roma 
tomatoes with mixed greens, fresh basil, tomatoes with mixed greens, fresh basil, 
parmesan crisps and balsamic parmesan crisps and balsamic 
vinaigrette. 7.99vinaigrette. 7.99

Blackened Chicken SaladBlackened Chicken Salad
Baby mixed greens topped with, crumbled Baby mixed greens topped with, crumbled 
bleu cheese, blackened chicken, crispy bleu cheese, blackened chicken, crispy 
tortilla strips, cherry tomatoes. 8.99  tortilla strips, cherry tomatoes. 8.99  

Pasta dishes are served with side salad or cup of soup and garlic bread. Pasta dishes are served with side salad or cup of soup and garlic bread. 
Substitute Caesar Salad for 1.59Substitute Caesar Salad for 1.59

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw.  
Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs increases your risk for foodborne illness.

Parties of 8 or more may be subject to 18% gratuity.



Sandwiches 

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw.  
Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs increases your risk for foodborne illness.

Grilled portobella mushrooms, roasted red 
peppers, red onion, tomatoes, provolone cheese, 
baby greens and balsamic vinaigrette. Served on 
sun-dried tomato swirl bread.  7.99

Toasted white bread with deli-fresh lean ham, 
roasted turkey, crisp hickory bacon strips, Swiss roasted turkey, crisp hickory bacon strips, Swiss 
and American cheeses, crisp lettuce, fresh and American cheeses, crisp lettuce, fresh 
tomatoes and mayonnaise.  7.99tomatoes and mayonnaise.  7.99

Spicy Turkey Club SandwichSpicy Turkey Club Sandwich
Oven-roasted turkey breast topped with jalapeño Oven-roasted turkey breast topped with jalapeño 
bacon, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and bacon, provolone cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and 
chipotle mayonnaise on rye.  7.99chipotle mayonnaise on rye.  7.99

Vitale�’s Burger-Build your ownVitale�’s Burger-Build your own
A hearty half-pound Black Angus burger bursting A hearty half-pound Black Angus burger bursting 
with flavor topped with lettuce, tomatoes, sweet with flavor topped with lettuce, tomatoes, sweet 
onions and a choice of two toppings:onions and a choice of two toppings:
American or Swiss cheese, crispy bacon strips, American or Swiss cheese, crispy bacon strips, 
sautéed mushrooms, green or black olives and sautéed mushrooms, green or black olives and 
jalapeño bacon.  7.99jalapeño bacon.  7.99

Grilled Chicken SandwichGrilled Chicken Sandwich
A tender and juicy grilled chicken breast, served A tender and juicy grilled chicken breast, served 
on a toasted bun, with honey Dijon dressing, fresh on a toasted bun, with honey Dijon dressing, fresh 
crisp lettuce, tomatoes, Swiss cheese and crisp crisp lettuce, tomatoes, Swiss cheese and crisp 
bacon strips. 6.99bacon strips. 6.99

Vitale�’s Entrees

WalleyeWalleye
Pan fried walleye with your choice of red skin Pan fried walleye with your choice of red skin 
potatoes or fries.  Served with coleslaw, potatoes or fries.  Served with coleslaw, 
fresh lemon and tartar sauce.   13.99fresh lemon and tartar sauce.   13.99

NY StripNY Strip
USDA 10 oz. steak topped with a garlic herb compound USDA 10 oz. steak topped with a garlic herb compound 
butter and served with our house vegetables and butter and served with our house vegetables and 
roasted red skin potatoes. 14.99 roasted red skin potatoes. 14.99 
Add sauteAdd sauteéd onions and mushrooms 2.00d onions and mushrooms 2.00

Salmon al FornoSalmon al Forno
Fresh salmon oven roasted with white wine and Fresh salmon oven roasted with white wine and 
scallions. Served with house vegetable and scallions. Served with house vegetable and 
roasted red skin potatoes. 12.99roasted red skin potatoes. 12.99

Two fresh 4 oz. marinated and grilled black Angus 
sirloins. Served with house vegetable and roasted 

Chicken MarsalaChicken Marsala
Sautéed chicken with fresh mushrooms in a rich Sautéed chicken with fresh mushrooms in a rich 
Marsala wine sauce served with house Marsala wine sauce served with house 
vegetables and roasted red skin potatoes.  12.99vegetables and roasted red skin potatoes.  12.99

Chicken ParmigianaChicken Parmigiana
A juicy, tender chicken breast lightly breaded and A juicy, tender chicken breast lightly breaded and 
topped with Vitale’s homemade tomato sauce topped with Vitale’s homemade tomato sauce 
and melted mozzarella cheese. Served with a and melted mozzarella cheese. Served with a 
side of spaghetti noodles topped with tomato side of spaghetti noodles topped with tomato 
sauce.  12.99sauce.  12.99

Eggplant ParmigianaEggplant Parmigiana
Breaded eggplant layered with Vitale’sBreaded eggplant layered with Vitale’s
homemade tomato sauce and meltedhomemade tomato sauce and melted
mozzarella cheese. Served with a side ofmozzarella cheese. Served with a side of
spaghetti topped with tomato sauce.spaghetti topped with tomato sauce.  11.99  11.99

Chicken PiccataChicken Piccata
Two chicken medallions sautéed in olive oilTwo chicken medallions sautéed in olive oil
with capers and a lemon butter wine sauce.with capers and a lemon butter wine sauce.
Served with roasted red skin potatoes and Served with roasted red skin potatoes and 
vegetable.  12.99vegetable.  12.99
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Cajun Chicken WrapCajun Chicken Wrap
Chicken breast wrapped in a spinach lawash Chicken breast wrapped in a spinach lawash 
with fresh tomatoes, lettuce, crisp with fresh tomatoes, lettuce, crisp jalapeñojalapeño 
bacon strips and chipotle mayo 7.99bacon strips and chipotle mayo 7.99

Ranch Fritter WrapRanch Fritter Wrap
Fried chicken tender, Colby cheese, ranch Fried chicken tender, Colby cheese, ranch 
dressing, lettuce and tomato in a dressing, lettuce and tomato in a jalapeñojalapeño 
cheese wrap. Choose from plain or Buffalo cheese wrap. Choose from plain or Buffalo 
style 7.99style 7.99

Italian PaninoItalian Panino
Taste the tradition. Freshly sliced pepperoni, Taste the tradition. Freshly sliced pepperoni, 
lean ham and spicy cappicola ham layered with lean ham and spicy cappicola ham layered with 
sweet red onion, Roma tomatoes, fire-roasted sweet red onion, Roma tomatoes, fire-roasted 
red peppers and provolone cheese. Grilled with red peppers and provolone cheese. Grilled with 
Italian dressing on ciabatta bread 7.99Italian dressing on ciabatta bread 7.99

ReubenReuben
Lean corned beef or turkey with fresh Lean corned beef or turkey with fresh 
sauerkraut, topped with Swiss cheese and sauerkraut, topped with Swiss cheese and 
1000 Island dressing, grilled on rye.  7.991000 Island dressing, grilled on rye.  7.99

Chicken Caesar WrapChicken Caesar Wrap
Crisp romaine lettuce and chicken tossed Crisp romaine lettuce and chicken tossed 
with seasoned croutons and grated with seasoned croutons and grated 
Romano cheese  7.99Romano cheese  7.99

All entrees are served with your choice of side salad or soup. All entrees are served with your choice of side salad or soup. 
Substitute a Caesar salad for 1.59Substitute a Caesar salad for 1.59

Our wraps, panini and sandwiches are served with kettle chips and a Our wraps, panini and sandwiches are served with kettle chips and a 
kosher pickle.  Substitute French fries for 1.25, or a side salad for 1.99kosher pickle.  Substitute French fries for 1.25, or a side salad for 1.99



Submarines 

Mexican

Regular SubRegular Sub
Pepperoni, ham, melted mozzarella cheese, Pepperoni, ham, melted mozzarella cheese, 
lettuce and mayonnaise 6.99lettuce and mayonnaise 6.99

Ham and Cheese SubHam and Cheese Sub
Ham, fresh tomatoes, melted mozzarella cheese, Ham, fresh tomatoes, melted mozzarella cheese, 
lettuce and mayonnaise 6.99lettuce and mayonnaise 6.99

Eggplant Parmigiana SubEggplant Parmigiana Sub
Breaded eggplant layered with Vitale’s homemade Breaded eggplant layered with Vitale’s homemade 
tomato sauce and melted mozzarella 7.99tomato sauce and melted mozzarella 7.99

Chicken ParmigianaChicken Parmigiana
Breaded chicken breast with Vitale’s homemade Breaded chicken breast with Vitale’s homemade 
tomato sauce and melted mozzarella  7.99tomato sauce and melted mozzarella  7.99

Philly Steak SubPhilly Steak Sub
Grilled Philly-style steak topped with sauteéd Grilled Philly-style steak topped with sauteéd 
onions and cheddar cheese sauce  7.99onions and cheddar cheese sauce  7.99

Club SubClub Sub
Ham and turkey, crisp bacon strips, melted Swiss Ham and turkey, crisp bacon strips, melted Swiss 
and American cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes and and American cheeses, lettuce, tomatoes and 
mayonnaise 7.99mayonnaise 7.99

Super SubSuper Sub
Ham, pepperoni, onions, mushrooms, lettuce, Ham, pepperoni, onions, mushrooms, lettuce, 
green peppers, green olives, melted mozzarella green peppers, green olives, melted mozzarella 
cheese and mayonnaise  7.99cheese and mayonnaise  7.99

Meatball Parmigiana SubMeatball Parmigiana Sub
Our homemade meatballs covered with Our homemade meatballs covered with 
Vitale’s signature meat sauce and melted Vitale’s signature meat sauce and melted 
mozzarella 7.99mozzarella 7.99

Vitale�’s Special SubVitale�’s Special Sub
Ham, pepperoni, cappicola, onions, mushrooms, Ham, pepperoni, cappicola, onions, mushrooms, 
green peppers, melted mozzarella and green peppers, melted mozzarella and 
mayonnaise  7.99mayonnaise  7.99

Pizza SubPizza Sub
Ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, Vitale’s Ham, pepperoni, mushrooms, onions, Vitale’s 
homemade pizza sauce, Italian sausage and homemade pizza sauce, Italian sausage and 
melted mozzarella cheese 7.99melted mozzarella cheese 7.99

Italian Sausage SubItalian Sausage Sub
Homemade Italian sausage topped with Homemade Italian sausage topped with 
Vitale’s homemade meat sauce and melted Vitale’s homemade meat sauce and melted 
mozzarella  7.99mozzarella  7.99

Turkey SubTurkey Sub
Deli-style turkey, melted mozzarella cheese and Deli-style turkey, melted mozzarella cheese and 
mayonnaise, topped with lettuce and tomato 7.99mayonnaise, topped with lettuce and tomato 7.99

Vegetarian SubVegetarian Sub
Loaded with mushrooms, onions, green peppers, Loaded with mushrooms, onions, green peppers, 
green and black olives, melted mozzarella green and black olives, melted mozzarella 
cheese, lettuce and mayonnaise  6.99cheese, lettuce and mayonnaise  6.99

FajitasFajitas
Strips of marinated steak or chicken breast Strips of marinated steak or chicken breast 
char-broiled and served on a sizzling platter with char-broiled and served on a sizzling platter with 
sauteéd onions, red and green peppers. Served sauteéd onions, red and green peppers. Served 
with shredded Colby cheese, diced tomatoes, with shredded Colby cheese, diced tomatoes, 
shredded lettuce, guacamole and sour creamshredded lettuce, guacamole and sour cream
Chicken 10.99    Steak 11.99    Combo 11.49Chicken 10.99    Steak 11.99    Combo 11.49

Wet BurritoWet Burrito
Soft tortilla shell wrapped around seasoned Soft tortilla shell wrapped around seasoned 
ground beef, refried beans, with crisp lettuce, ground beef, refried beans, with crisp lettuce, 
fresh tomatoes, smothered with homemade fresh tomatoes, smothered with homemade 
burrito sauce and Colby cheese 10.99burrito sauce and Colby cheese 10.99

All-Meat Wet BurritoAll-Meat Wet Burrito
Seasoned ground beef stuffed in a soft tortilla Seasoned ground beef stuffed in a soft tortilla 
shell wrapped with crisp lettuce and tomatoes, shell wrapped with crisp lettuce and tomatoes, 
smothered with homemade burrito sauce and smothered with homemade burrito sauce and 
Colby cheese 10.99Colby cheese 10.99

Chicken BurritoChicken Burrito
Seasoned chicken stuffed in a soft tortilla shell 
and topped with crisp lettuce and fresh tomatoes, 
smothered with homemade burrito sauce and 
Colby cheese. 10.99
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Our 10” subs are served with kettle chips and a kosher pickle.  Add Our 10” subs are served with kettle chips and a kosher pickle.  Add 
French fries for 1.25 or a salad for 1.99French fries for 1.25 or a salad for 1.99

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw.  
Consuming raw or under cooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs increases your risk for foodborne illness.

Parties of 8 or more may be subject to 18% gratuity.
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